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3 PHASE
400 V /50 Hz

ALTERNATOR
4 Poles

VITESSE DE ROTATION
1500 RPM

MAXIMUM OUTPUT 400 V

27 kVA

NET WEIGHT
200 kg

The PTO driveline
shaft is not included

Tractor Driven PTO Generator Range

Robust Design and
Proven Technology

AGRO 25 4P

R

Farmers, livestock breeders, and winemakers, the AGROWATT provides you with an energy solution through the power take-off
of your tractor. It is ideal for powering a milking parlor or any electrical equipment in rural settings.

Type

Voltage regulator
Maximum output (400 V)
Maximum output (230 V)
Amp. three phase
Frequency

Power Take-Off Shaft
Power Take-Off Shaft
Rated RPM PTO Speed
Tractor Power (Recommended)
Dimensions L x W x H
Net weight

Reference

kVA
kVA

Hz
kw
HP
RPM
HP
mm
kg

AGRO 25 4P
4 poles IP23 - 1500 RPM
Compound
27
10.8
43
50
25.3
34
430
80
1140 x 800 x 930
200
200002006

ZAC DE LAMIRAULT, 39 rue de Lamirault, 77090 COLLEGIEN FRANCE

Tel: (+33) 164 76 29 50

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
v 1EC Single phase socket 230 V /16 A
/ 1 EC Three phase socket 400 V / 63 A

EQUIPMENT OPTIONAL
v Male Socket-1 EC (2P+T)230V/16A
/ Male Socket-5 EC (3P+N+T) 400 V/ 63 A
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The constructor reserves the right to modify its machines without prior notice. Photographs, descriptions and characteristics are for indicative purpose and cannot commit the constructor.

Edition : 20241007



