

Tractor Driven PTO Generator Range

AGRO 25 4P

3 P H A S E 400 V / 50 Hz **Robust Design and Proven Technology**



ALTERNATOR 4 Poles

VITESSE DE ROTATION 1500 RPM

MAXIMUM OUTPUT 400 V

27 kVA

NET WEIGHT 200 kg





Farmers, livestock breeders, and winemakers, the AGROWATT provides you with an energy solution through the power take-off of your tractor. It is ideal for powering a milking parlor or any electrical equipment in rural settings.

		AGRO 25 4P
Туре		4 poles IP23 - 1500 RPM
Voltage regulator		Compound
Maximum output (400 V)	kVA	27
Maximum output (230 V)	kVA	10.8
Amp. three phase	Α	43
Frequency	Hz	50
Power Take-Off Shaft	kW	25.3
Power Take-Off Shaft	HP	34
Rated RPM PTO Speed	RPM	430
Tractor Power (Recommended)	HP	80
Dimensions L x W x H	mm	1140 x 800 x 930
Net weight	kg	200
Reference		200002006

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

✓ 1 EC Single phase socket 230 V / 16 A ✓ 1 EC Three phase socket 400 V / 63 A

EQUIPMENT OPTIONAL

✓ Male Socket-1 EC (2P+T) 230 V / 16 A ✓ Male Socket-5 EC (3P+N+T) 400 V / 63 A